
Prosjektnr.

   Prosjektnr.

Fase.

   SØK
Gnr./Bnr./Festenr:

Gnr 130/Bnr 4
Dato

    10.06.2021

Mål:

1:75
Tiltakshaver

   Gjerdhamna Utvikling AS
Tegnet:

      M.M

Prosjekt:

Naust N2
Snitt Naust 10-13

+3,30
1.Etg. Naust

+3,30
1.Etg. Naust

5 
50

0

35,0°


	A30 Snitt
	A30-03 Snitt Naust 10-13


